
STD BR6 

S.N. 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

1. 

2. 
3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13 

14. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 
ENTRANCE TEST RESULT 

REGISTRATION 
FORM NO. 

33068 
33064 

33063 

33057 

33042 

33039 

33002 

33056 

33004 

33044 

33041 

33038 

33037 

33035 

33032 

33007 

33017 

33016 

33009 

33069 

33061 

33049 

33012 

33010 

33001 

33066 

33065 

33062 

33060 

33059 

CLASS NURSERY -VIrth 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AARAV 

KRITI JAIN 

BHAVYA DEEP RATHORE 

AHANA KRISHNA 

NURSERY 

BHAGY SHREE 

AASHVI ANAYA 

HARSH METHA 

ISHANV SINGH 

DARSHAGARWAL 

PRANJAL' PATHAK 
SAMARTH SHARMA 
RÚDRANSH SINGH 

PRANAVJHA 

BHABY ANSHUNATH SHARMA 

DHARV SINHA 

DIVYA KÜMARI 

AKSHAT SINGH 

REYANSH GIRI 
AARYA YÁSHASVI 
ANANYA SHARMA 

PRISHA 

RAGHVENDRA BHARRDWAJ 

SHIVANSHRAJ 

ANVI 

L.K.G 

SHIVANSH KUMAR PATHAK 

YASHSHYA KIRAN 

KIYAN KUMAR 

ANSHIKA SINGH 

U.K.G 

EHTESHA MURRAB 

REYANSH SINGH 

Std.-I 

(2025-2026) 

FATHER'S NAME 

DEEPU KUMAR 

DEEPENDRA KUMAR 
KARAMVEER SINGH 

DASHRATH MAHTO 

TARACHAND 

-ABHISHEK GAUTAM 

RÁKESH KUMAR 
NALIN KUMAR 

SUMIT AGARWAL 
MANUTOSH KUMAR 
MUKUL KUMAR 
ABINAVKUM 
KHIRODHNATH SHARMA 

PANKAJ KUMAR JHA 

RAUSHAN KUMAR SINHA 
OMPRAKASH 

GAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH 
RANJEEV KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

SHIWESH KUMAR JHA 

DEEPAK OJHA 
MANISH KUMAR 

KUMAR PRASHANT 

NIRAJ KUMAR PATHAK 

KUMAR GAURAW 

KUMAR GAURAW 

RAJPRATAPSINGH 

MOINUDDIN ANSARI 

MAHESH KUMAR 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELEOCTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 



ESTD 1Bge 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13 

14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

1. 
2. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

1 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 
2. 

3. 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 

ENTRANCE TEST RESULT 

33058 

33054 

33050 

33048 

33008 

33043 

33036 

33005 

33028 

33024 

33006 

33018 

33013 

33055 

33031 

33015 

33033 

33030 

33020 

33045 

33040 

33027 

3302 1 

33003 

33026 

33014 

33053 

33051 

33046 

CLASS NURSERY -VII 

APSHIAYAY AHMED 

PRIYANSHI KUMARI 
MDABDULH AMMAD 

SANVI KUMARI 

NAVYA RAY 
PARTH PATHAK 

PRIYANSH SINHA 

SHREYASI TEJAL 
ISHITA SHARMA 

YUSUF HUSSAIN KHAN 

ANMOL RATAN SONI 

YASHIKA NANDAN 

KARTIK KUMAR MISHRA 

AARAV SINHA 

AARNA SHREE 

ADIB AEJAZ 

ARHANT RAJ 

NIHIT NAYAN 

SAURABH KUMAR 

MUBASSIR NAZAR KHAN 

SIDDHI KUMARI 

APARNA SINGH 

JAYA SINGH 

AARAV SINGH 

ARNAV RAJ 

BIPUL KUMAR 

th 

Std.-II 

PRAKHAR BHARDWAJ 

AKRITI CHOUDHARY 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

Std.-III 

Std.-IV 

Std.-V 

Std.-VI 

Std.-VII 

(2025-2026) 

MUMTAZ AHMED 

AJAY KUMAR 

MD.SHAMSHER ALAM 

NAND KISHOR 

MANJEET KUMAR 

MANUTOSH KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR 
KUMAR SHOURENDRA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RIZWAN KHAN 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
YAMUNA MANDAL 
NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA 

SANKET PRASAD SINHA 

SATISH KUMAR 

MD. EJAZ 

AJAY KUMAR 

PREM KUMAR SINGH 

MOHAMMAD 

KAMALDEO YADAV 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

RAMATA SINGH 

RAHUL KUMAR 

ANIL CHOUDHARY 

RAMATA SINGH 

BHUPENDRA SINGH 

SONU 

SURENDRA RAY 
KAMALDEO YADAV 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

UC 

UC 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

UC 

UC 

SELECTED 



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 

Dear Parents; 

ENTRANCE TEST RESULT 

UC- Under Consideration: The candidate placed in UC must meet 
theprincipal on 30/01/2025. 

CLASS NURSERY -VII" (2025-2026) 

Congratulations, your ward has been selected for admission in Class 
Nursery. Please get admission between 29/01/2025 to 05/02/2025; 
Timing: - 09:00 AM to 02:00 PM (Except Bank Holidays). Books will 
be also provided (except Nursery class). Please see Documents required 
at time of admission & Format of Affidavit as given below (you may also 
download format from school website www.davigimspatna.com 

For any query you may call on: 
8210616751 (MR. DEEPAK KUMAR) 

8862963034 (MR. HARENDRA) 
9113757703 (MR. AJAY KUMAR) 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION: 
* Date of Birth Certificate from Municipal Corporation/Gram/Nagar 

Panchayat. 
* Three Recent Passport Size Colour Photographs 
* One family photograph (Mother, Father & Student) 

Photocopy of Aadhar Card of the Student, Father & Mother 
* Result of the previous Class (Std. - II onwards) 

Principal 

* Medical Fitness Certificate issued by authorized Medical Officer 
* Blood group certificate. 
*T. C. of the previous school/Bonafide Certificate (Std.-ll onwards) 
* PEN (Permanent Education Number) of the student. 


