

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT

CLASS NURSERY -VIIth (2025-2026)

S.N.	REGISTRATION FORM NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	REMARKS
		NURSERY		
1.	33068	AARAV	DEEPU KUMAR	SELECTED
2.	33064	KRITI JAIN	DEEPENDRA KUMAR	SELECTED
3.	33063	BHAVYA DEEP RATHORE	KARAMVEER SINGH	SELECTED
4.	33057	AHANA KRISHNA	DASHRATH MAHTO	SELECTED
5.	33042	BHAGY SHREE	TARACHAND	SELECTED
6.	33039	AASHVI ANAYA	ABHISHEK GAUTAM	SELECTED
		L.K.G	and the state of t	
1.	33002	HARSH METHA	RAKESH KUMAR	SELECTED
2.	33056	ISHANVI SINGH	NALIN KUMAR	SELECTED
3.	33004	DARSH AGARWAL	SUMIT AGARWAL	SELECTED
4.	33044	PRANJAL PATHAK	MANUTOSH KUMAR	SELECTED
5.	33041	SAMARTH SHARMA		SELECTED
6.	33038	RUDRANSH SINGH	ABINAVKUMAR	SELECTED
7.	33037	BHABY ANSHUNATH SHARMA	KHIRODHNATH SHARMA	SELECTED
8.	33035	PRANAVJHA	PANKAJ KUMAR JHA	SELECTED
9.	33032	DHARV SINHA	RAUSHAN KUMAR SINHA	SELECTED
10.	33007	DIVYA KUMARI	OMPRAKASH	SELECTED
11.	33017	AKSHAT SINGH	GAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH	SELECTED
12.	33016	REYANSH GIRI	RANJEEV KUMAR	SELECTED
13	33009	AARYA YASHASVI	NITISH KUMAR	SELECTED
14.	33069	ANANYA SHARMA	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	SELECTED
		· En I /	110 1	1
	Lucas	U.K.G	the second land	United in the second seco
1.	33061	RAGHVENDRA BHARRDWAJ	SHIWESH KUMAR JHA	SELECTED
2.	33049	PRISHA	DEEPAK OJHA	SELECTED
3.	33012	SHIVANSHRAJ	MANISH KUMAR	SELECTED
4.	33010	ANVI	KUMAR PRASHANT	SELECTED
5.	33001	SHIVANSH KUMAR PATHAK	NIRAJ KUMAR PATHAK	SELECTED

Std.-I

1.	33066	YASHSHYA KIRAN	KUMAR GAURAW	SELECTED
2.	33065	KIYAN KUMAR	KUMAR GAURAW	SELECTED
3.	33062	ANSHIKA SINGH	RAJPRATAPSINGH	SELECTED
4.	33060	EHTESHA MURRAB	MOINUDDIN ANSARI	SELECTED
5.	33059	REYANSH SINGH	MAHESH KUMAR	SELECTED



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT

CLASS NURSERY -VIIth (2025-2026)

22059	ADSHLAVAY AHMED	MUMTAZ AHMED	SELECTED
		AJAY KUMAR	SELECTED
			SELECTED
			SELECTED
33048	SANVI KUMARI		SELECTED
33008	NAVYA RAY		SELECTED
33043	PARTH PATHAK	MANUTOSH KUMAR	
33036	PRIYANSH SINHA	NIRAJ KUMAR	SELECTED
		KUMAR SHOURENDRA	SELECTED
		RAKESH KUMAR	SELECTED
		RIZWAN KHAN	SELECTED
		JITENDRA KUMAR	SELECTED
		YAMUNA MANDAL	SELECTED
		NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA	SELECTED
		33054PRIYANSHI KUMARI33050MDABDULH AMMAD33048SANVI KUMARI33008NAVYA RAY33043PARTH PATHAK33036PRIYANSH SINHA33005SHREYASI TEJAL33028ISHITA SHARMA33006ANMOL RATAN SONI33018YASHIKA NANDAN	33058APSTHATAT AT MIMEDAJAY KUMAR33054PRIYANSHI KUMARIAJAY KUMAR33050MDABDULH AMMADMD.SHAMSHER ALAM33048SANVI KUMARINAND KISHOR33008NAVYA RAYMANJEET KUMAR33043PARTH PATHAKMANUTOSH KUMAR33036PRIYANSH SINHANIRAJ KUMAR33005SHREYASI TEJALKUMAR SHOURENDRA33028ISHITA SHARMARAKESH KUMAR33024YUSUF HUSSAIN KHANRIZWAN KHAN33006ANMOL RATAN SONIJITENDRA KUMAR33018YASHIKA NANDANNIEFERAL KUMAR MISHRA

1. 33055 2. 33031	AARAV SINHA	SANKET PRASAD SINHA	SELECTED
2 33031			
4 . 55051	AARNA SHREE	SATISH KUMAR	SELECTED
	S	tdIII	

1.	33015	ADIB AEJAZ	MD. EJAZ	SELECTED
2.	33033	ARHANT RAJ	AJAY KUMAR	SELECTED
2. 3.	33030	NIHIT NAYAN	PREM KUMAR SINGH	SELECTED
4 .	33020	MUBASSIR NAZAR KHAN	MOHAMMAD	SELECTED

1	33045	SAURABH KUMAR	KAMALDEO YADAV	SELECTED
2.	33040	SIDDHI KUMARI	PRAKASH KUMAR	SELECTED
3.	33027	APARNA SINGH	RAMATA SINGH	SELECTED

1.	33021	PRAKHAR BHARDWAJ	RAHUL KUMAR	UC
2.	33003	AKRITI CHOUDHARY	ANIL CHOUDHARY	UC

Std.-VI

1.	33026	JAYA SINGH	RAMATA SINGH	SELECTED
2.	33014	AARAV SINGH	BHUPENDRA SINGH	SELECTED

Std.-VII

1.	33053	ARNAV RAJ	SONU	UC
2.	33051	BIPUL KUMAR	SURENDRA RAY	UC
3.	33046	SAKSHI KUMARI	KAMALDEO YADAV	SELECTED



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, IGIMS CAMPUS, SHEIKHPURA, PATNA-14 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT CLASS NURSERY -VIIth (2025-2026)

* UC- Under Consideration: The candidate placed in UC must meet theprincipal on 30/01/2025.

Dear Parents;

Congratulations, your ward has been selected for admission in Class -Nursery. Please get admission between **29/01/2025 to 05/02/2025**; **Timing: - 09:00 AM to 02:00 PM (Except Bank Holidays).** Books will be also provided (except Nursery class). Please see Documents required at time of admission & Format of Affidavit as given below (you may also download format from school website <u>www.davigimspatna.com</u>

For any query you may call on:

8210616751 (MR. DEEPAK KUMAR) 8862963034 (MR. HARENDRA) 9113757703 (MR. AJAY KUMAR)

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:

- * Date of Birth Certificate from Municipal Corporation/Gram/Nagar Panchayat.
- * Three Recent Passport Size Colour Photographs
- * One family photograph (Mother, Father & Student)
- * Photocopy of Aadhar Card of the Student, Father & Mother
- * Result of the previous Class (Std. II onwards)
- * Medical Fitness Certificate issued by authorized Medical Officer
- * Blood group certificate.
- * T. C. of the previous school/Bonafide Certificate (Std.-II onwards)
- * PEN (Permanent Education Number) of the student.

Principal